
#8 Mike Rose, Jr.

Tony Franklin 164

#16 Kevin Croucher

#9 Tony Franklin

#12 Steve Badovinac

#6 Michael Snow

#11 Paul Fleming

#3 Michael Haggitt

#14 Dan Long

#5 Tony Manna, Jr.

#10 Ricky Schissler

#7 Jon Rakoski

#15 Rick Meneley

#2 Steve Gagnon

Kevin Croucher

Tony Franklin

Tony Manna

277

Tom Adcock

Michael Haggitt

Michael Snow

Ricky Schissler

Rick Meneley

194 210 222 201

172 163 267 247

191 201 188 186

144 205 220 201 222

191 203 216 214 143

201 278 187 248 237

190 226 258 253 180

181 204 191 216

245 218 249 201

202 234 213 192

213 248 193 164 200

185 177 204 210 170

Tom Adcock

Michael Haggitt

Rick Meneley

#1 Clay Rees 184 139 236 221

217 242 226 203 196

#13 Steve Kloempken

#4 Tom Adcock

185 300 207 206

225 215 254 279

Rick Meneley

Tom Adcock

Rick Meneley

226 189

245 198

158 181

220 222

245 205 192

206 221 187

225 234 228

230 225 254

246

228

238

207

197

Semi-Final

Championship

Round of 8 (Best of 3)

2024 Champion

Round of 16 (Best of 5)

Roto Grip Challenge Finals

2024 South Point Senior Shootout




